Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing (A unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust)

Tamaka, Kolar-563 103, Karnataka.

(Affiliated to RGUHS, Bangalore and Recognized by KNC, Bangalore & INC, New Delhi ISO 9001: 2015 Certified & NAAC Accredited

Phone: 9480880802 E-mail: sduconson@yahoo.com, Website: sducon.ac.in

CURRICULUM AND EVALUATION COMMITTEE

2.5.4 List of opportunities for mid-course improvement of students for the academic year 2022-2023

- 1. Remedial classes
- 2. Re test
- 3. Makeup assignments
- 4. Question paper solving

5. Mentoring

Principal

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563101